Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Kuo-Chuan Hsu	10/15/2010
Chao Qu	10/15/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Huzhou Ta Hsiang Glass Products Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	No. 1 Daxiang Rd., Huzhou	
City:	Zhejiang	
State/Country:	CHINA	

Name:	Ta Hsiang Containers Ind. Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	No. 1118, Li Tou Shan Sec., Wen Shan Rd.	
City:	Hsin Pu Town, Hsinchu County	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	305	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12911664

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)749-6901

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 408 774-6906

Email: kay.harlow@mpiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: Albert S. Penilla

Address Line 1: 710 Lakeway Drive, Suite 200
Address Line 4: Sunnyvale, CALIFORNIA 94085

PATENT REEL: 025230 FRAME: 0037

501337585

. H \$40 00

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	JLINP222
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Albert S. Penilla, Esq.
Total Attachments: 2 source=JLINP222_Assignment_Efile#page1.tif source=JLINP222_Assignment_Efile#page2.tif	

PATENT REEL: 025230 FRAME: 0038

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Q1831

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which hereby acknowledged,

I/We,

- (a) KUO-CHUAN HSU
- (b) CHAO QU

residing at

- (a) No.1118, Li Tou Shan Sec., Wen Shan Rd., Hsin Pu Town, Hsinchu County 305, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
- (b) No. 1 Daxiang Rd., Huzhou, Zhejiang, China

assign and transfer to:

- (a) HUZHOU TA HSIANG GLASS PRODUCTS CO., LTD.
- (b) TA HSIANG CONTAINERS IND.CO., LTD.

a corporation organized under the law of Taiwan and having a place of business at:

- (a) No. 1 Daxiang Rd., Huzhou, Zhejiang, China
- (b) No. 1118, Li Tou Shan Sec., Wen Shan Rd., Hsin Pu Town, Hsin chu County 305, Taiwan (R.O.C.)

its successors and assigns, my entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

MgO-Al₂O₃-SiO₂-BASED CRYSTALLIZABLE GLASS AND CRYSTALLIZED GLASS, AND MANUFACTURING METHOD THEREOF

including divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority without further authorization from me; I agree to execute all papers useful in connection with said United States application, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees, at their request and expense, in obtaining and enforcing patents for said invention in United States; and I request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all patents granted for said invention to the above-named assignee, its successors and assigns.

Docket No. JLINP222 / Q1831

PATENT REEL: 025230 FRAME: 0039

Joint Inventor (a)	KUO-CHUAN HSU			
Inventor's Signature	Hard	Date	20/0.10.15	
Residence	Hsinchu	Citizenship	Taiwan, R.O.C	
Joint Inventor (b)	CHAO QU			
Joint Inventor (b) Inventor's Signature	CHAO QU			

Docket No. JLINP222 / Q1831